Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Tunnelklause

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

30.01.26
06.02.26
27.02.26
13.03.26
15.05.26
29.05.26

4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B

Tunnel Devil's
Tunnel Devil's
Tunnel Devil's
Tunnel Devil's
Tunnel Devil's

Tunnel Devil's

DC Rondo Girls
Die Flieger

The Out Takes
Holzauge

110 Dezibel
D.C.Zylinder

Stand: 21.01.2026

Tunnel Devil's


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=15&change_date=38769
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=16&change_date=38776
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=18&change_date=38789
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=20&change_date=38801
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=27&change_date=38840
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=29&change_date=38854

