

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Tunnelklause

Fr	30.01.26	4B	Tunnel Devil's	-	DC Rondo Girls	
Fr	06.02.26	4B	Tunnel Devil's	-	Die Flieger	
Fr	27.02.26	4B	Tunnel Devil's	-	The Out Takes	
Fr	13.03.26	4B	Tunnel Devil's	-	Holzauge	Stand: 21.01.2026
Fr	15.05.26	4B	Tunnel Devil's	-	110 Dezibel	
Fr	29.05.26	4B	Tunnel Devil's	-	D.C.Zylinder	Tunnel Devil's